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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ  4  V  4 V2  4 0.400 2 19 4
МИХАЙЛИНА Мария НОВ  V  V  2  0  4 0.400 -6 16 5
АНДАМОВА Виктория НОВ  1  3  3  1  V 0.200 -11 13 6
КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 6 23 1
ПОЖАРНИЦКАЯ Елизавета ЧЕЛ  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 9 20 2
ВОЛКОВА Полина ТОМ  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 0 22 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЛМИНА Лада НОВ  A  A  A  A  A  A abando
ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ  X  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 4 19 3
АМОСОВА Алина НОВ  X  2  3  3  3  2 0.000 -12 13 6
АРТЕМЬЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ  X  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
ПАЙВИНА Евангелина ЧЕЛ  X  2  V  4  4  V 0.400 0 20 4
ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
ГОНЧАРЕНКО Юлия ТОМ  X  1  V  1  2  4 0.200 -9 13 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУДНИК Светлана НОВ  3  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 -1 24 4
ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ТАРОСЯН Карина НОВ  4  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -14 11 7
БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ  V  2 V3  4  V  V 0.667 8 24 2
ЗАГРЕБИНА Елена ЧЕЛ  3  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 0 23 3
ТИМОХИНА Эва КЕМ  3  2  2  2  V  3 0.167 -12 17 6
ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС  V  2  V  2  2  V 0.500 -1 21 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕЖАКОВА Дарья НОВ  V  1  3  0  2 0.200 -12 11 5
СОБОЛЕВА Наталья НОВ  3  0  V  1  2 0.200 -13 11 6
БЫКОВА Агата ТОМ  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 10 21 3
СОБОЛЕВА Юлия КЕМ  V  4  0  3  0 0.200 -11 12 4
АУШЕВА Анна ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
БЕЛЯКОВА Виолетта ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГУСЕЙНОВА Мария НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

2 АУШЕВА Анна ОМС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

3 ВИДМИЛЛЕР Алина ОМС 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован

4 БЕЛЯКОВА Виолетта ЧЕЛ 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован

5 АРТЕМЬЕВА Мария ЧЕЛ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован

6 КУЩЕЙ Валерия ОМС 0.800 6 23 квалифицирован

7 БАГАЗЕЕВА Екатерина ТОМ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован

8 БЫКОВА Агата ТОМ 0.600 10 21 квалифицирован

9 ПОЖАРНИЦКАЯ Елизавета ЧЕЛ 0.600 9 20 квалифицирован

10 ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия НОВ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован

11 ВОЛКОВА Полина ТОМ 0.600 0 22 квалифицирован

12 ЗАГРЕБИНА Елена ЧЕЛ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

13 БУДНИК Светлана НОВ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован

14 ГЕРБСОММЕР Ярослава ОМС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован

15 ПОЛЯКОВА Арина НОВ 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован

16 ПАЙВИНА Евангелина ЧЕЛ 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован

17 МИХАЙЛИНА Мария НОВ 0.400 -6 16 квалифицирован

18 ГОНЧАРЕНКО Юлия ТОМ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован

19 АНДАМОВА Виктория НОВ 0.200 -11 13 квалифицирован

20 СОБОЛЕВА Юлия КЕМ 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован

21 МЕЖАКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший

22 СОБОЛЕВА Наталья НОВ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший

23 ТИМОХИНА Эва КЕМ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший

24 ТАРОСЯН Карина НОВ 0.167 -14 11 выбывший

25 АМОСОВА Алина НОВ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший

САЛМИНА Лада НОВ abando A
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